

WPCRL No. 1181 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. Lalit Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Pratiroop Pandey, A.G.A for the State.

This matter is heard through Video Conferencing.

The matter pertains to Scholarship scam.

List this matter before appropriate Bench.

(Ravindra Maithani,J.)

05.08.2020

Shubham